
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(98) J.Walde/V.Bouveng 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(29) H.Holmlund/E.Skärås 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(8) F.Danner/P.Andersson 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(78) P.Skoog/G.Bard 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(21) H.Ricknäs/C.Ward 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(17) I.Mattson/M.Solli Poulsen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(195) C.Hobohm/R.Rasenius 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(50) M.Ek Tidstrand/N.Johansson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

Time of Day 

15:34:24.799 
15:36:03.251 
15:37:40.958 
15:39:18.281 
15:41:04.700 
15:42:42.351 
15:44:31.685 

15:34:14.031 
15:35:51.923 
15:37:29.307 
15:39:07.865 

15:34:14.993 
15:35:53.323 
15:37:31.049 
15:39:11.215 

15:34:16.466 
15:35:56.898 
15:37:36.616 
15:39:16.175 
15:40:55.919 
15:42:35.358 

15:34:25.492 
15:36:05.739 
15:37:46.361 
15:39:27.129 
15:41:07.843 
15:42:51.211 
15:44:31.507 
15:46:11.689 

15:34:28.975 
15:36:10.503 
15:37:50.795 
15:39:31.898 
15:41:13.279 
15:42:53.864 
15:44:35.789 
15:46:17.269 

15:34:33.960 
15:36:16.339 
15:37:58.186 
15:39:42.560 
15:41:23.757 
15:43:17.061 

15:34:48.641 
15:36:33.220 
15:38:17.082 
15:39:59.474 
15:41:42.108 
15:43:24.836 
15:45:20.083 

Lap Tm 

1:46.375 
1:38.452 
1:37.707 
1:37.323 
1:46.419 
1:37.651 
1:49.334 

1:43.573 
1:37.892 
1:37.384 
1:38.558 

1:44.127 
1:38.330 
1:37.726 
1:40.166 

1:44.812 
1:40.432 
1:39.718 
1:39.559 
1:39.744 
1:39.439 

1:46.597 
1:40.247 
1:40.622 
1:40.768 
1:40.714 
1:43.368 
1:40.296 
1:40.182 

1:48.464 
1:41.528 
1:40.292 
1:41.103 
1:41.381 
1:40.585 
1:41.925 
1:41.480 

1:49.703 
1:42.379 
1:41.847 
1:44.374 
1:41.197 
1:53.304 

1:46.252 
1:44.579 
1:43.862 
1:42.392 
1:42.634 
1:42.728 
1:55.247 

Diff 

+9.052 
+1.129 
+0.384 

+9.096 
+0.328 

+12.011 

+6.189 
+0.508 

+1.174 

+6.401 
+0.604 

+2.440 

+5.253 
+0.873 
+0.159 

+0.185 
-0.120 

+6.415 
+0.065 
+0.440 
+0.586 
+0.532 
+3.186 
+0.114 

+8.172 
+1.236 

+0.811 
+1.089 
+0.293 
+1.633 
+1.188 

+8.506 
+1.182 
+0.650 
+3.177 

+12.107 

+3.860 
+2.187 
+1.470 

+0.242 
+0.336 

+12.855 

S1 Tm 

26.411 
25.525 
25.052 
25.091 
27.685 
25.276 
29.727 

26.821 
25.497 
25.255 
25.385 

26.805 
25.492 
25.473 
25.557 

27.060 
25.874 
25.489 
25.521 
25.449 
25.611 

26.894 
25.733 
25.974 
25.776 
26.116 
26.245 
25.832 
25.872 

26.187 
26.232 
25.743 
26.034 
26.019 
26.026 
26.259 
26.210 

26.529 
25.733 
25.599 
26.065 
25.878 
27.852 

26.839 
26.224 
26.354 
26.163 
25.806 
25.892 
27.691 

S2 Tm 

47.256 
42.902 
42.548 
42.273 
47.170 
42.301 
47.219 

45.749 
42.324 
42.170 
42.729 

45.863 
42.643 
42.151 
42.972 

45.830 
43.593 
43.278 
43.203 
43.168 
44.886 

46.859 
43.639 
43.623 
43.798 
43.764 
44.701 
43.723 
43.466 

48.212 
43.762 
43.529 
43.724 
44.280 
43.507 
44.382 
44.014 

47.119 
45.047 
44.054 
46.612 
44.167 
50.852 

46.070 
45.445 
45.063 
44.354 
44.696 
44.636 
50.035 

S3 Tm 

32.708 
30.025 
30.107 
29.959 
31.564 
30.074 

31.003 
30.071 
29.959 

31.459 
30.195 
30.102 

31.922 
30.965 
30.951 
30.835 
31.127 

32.844 
30.875 
31.025 
31.194 
30.834 
32.422 
30.741 
30.844 

34.065 
31.534 
31.020 
31.345 
31.082 
31.052 
31.284 
31.256 

36.055 
31.599 
32.194 
31.697 
31.152 

33.343 
32.910 
32.445 
31.875 
32.132 
32.200 
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Anderstorp Scandinavian Raceway 
GT4 

Qualifying Q1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:30:09 

Anderstorp 4,025 Km 

13.05.2022 15:30 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Clerk of the course Ulf Sanell:

Steward Hans Hillebrink: Secretary of the meeting Anne Muhonen:


